PM5420C-FGI Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Microsemi PM5420C-FGI Microsemi Supplier Microsemi Distributor
FGI
Microsemi Consumer Medical Product Group PM5420C-
FGI
Microsemi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PM5420C-FGI
MANUFACTURER Microsemi
DESCRIPTION 2X10G + 16XSFP MULTI-RATE, MULTI
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4076 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES *
ROHS STATUS RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Interface
PM5420C-FGI
Part Number: PM5420C-FGI
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Product description 2X10G + 16XSFP MULTI-RATE, MULTI
Datasheets:
RoHs Status RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4076 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PM5420C-FGI
Related Tags
Related Products
PM54-820K-RC
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 82UH 580MA 600 MOHM
In stock:  201713 pcs
RFQ
PM5422C-FEI
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  META 20G, PB FREE 2X10G PACKET O
In stock:  239 pcs
RFQ
PM54-820K
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 82UH 580MA 600 MOHM
In stock:  4949 pcs
RFQ
PM5422D-FGI
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  META 20G, PB FREE 2X10G PACKET O
In stock:  248 pcs
RFQ
PM5422D-FEI
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  META 20G, PB FREE 2X10G PACKET O
In stock:  240 pcs
RFQ
PM5420C-FXI
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  2X10G + 16XSFP MULTI-RATE, MULTI
In stock:  102 pcs
RFQ
PM54-680K
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 68UH 610MA 460 MOHM
In stock:  5768 pcs
RFQ
PM54-680K-RC
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 68UH 620MA 520 MOHM
In stock:  189499 pcs
RFQ
PM5422C-FGI
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  META 20G, PB FREE 2X10G PACKET O
In stock:  5653 pcs
RFQ
PM5420C-FI
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  2X10G + 16XSFP MULTI-RATE, MULTI
In stock:  99 pcs
RFQ
PM54-560K-RC
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 56UH 680MA 420 MOHM
In stock:  226515 pcs
RFQ
PM5420C-FEI
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  2X10G + 16XSFP MULTI-RATE, MULTI
In stock:  92 pcs
RFQ